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201705030001
53820

05/03/2017
03:18:16

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GLAZE L D Instr
#:20040105000
004350

201705040001
54870

05/04/2017
10:50:54

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Instr
#:20160426000
136520

201705050001
56890

05/05/2017
12:58:11

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES C & E REAL
ESTATE LLC

Instr
#:20160902000
320130

201705190001
74810

05/19/2017
09:57:01

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TIMELESS
HOMES LLC

39 135 Lot#:6 Book:39
Pg:135
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1

201705230001
79760

05/23/2017
12:14:12

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Instr
#:20170418000
130540


