Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= UNION STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201705030001 53820	05/03/2017 03:18:16	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GLAZE L D					Instr #:20040105000 004350	
201705040001 54870	05/04/2017 10:50:54	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC					Instr #:20160426000 136520	
201705050001 56890	05/05/2017 12:58:11	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	C & E REAL ESTATE LLC					Instr #:20160902000 320130	
201705190001 74810	05/19/2017 09:57:01	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TIMELESS HOMES LLC			39	135		Lot#:6 Book:39 Pg:135 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 1
201705230001 79760	05/23/2017 12:14:12	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC					Instr #:20170418000 130540	